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Intermediate By Total
Pos Bike # Name Home Town Make Model TT 1 TT 2 TT 3 TT 4 TT 5 TT 6 Penalties Trail Total Percent Prev

1 21B Liam Draper Auckland Yamaha YZ125 527 564 428 514 558 436 3027

2 30B Aaron Jones Mokau Yamaha YZ125 537 572 440 530 576 456 3111 2.78 % 2.78 %

3 25A Dylan Yearbury Cambridge KTM 350 EXC-F 541 593 453 550 610 455 3202 5.78 % 2.93 %

4 19A Logan Beuth Helensville KTM 200 XC 552 604 480 549 604 454 3243 7.14 % 1.28 %

5 29A Norm Thomas Gisborne KTM 450 EXC 551 608 454 552 620 473 3258 7.63 % 0.46 %

6 27A Adam Benefield Te Kuiti KTM 300 EXC 559 610 461 549 640 476 3295 8.85 % 1.14 %

7 17B Peter Scherer Putaruru KTM 250 XC 544 667 466 557 608 469 3311 9.38 % 0.49 %

8 17A Phil Skinner Putaruru KTM 250 XC 550 624 486 553 613 507 3333 10.11 % 0.66 %

9 19B Natasha Cairns Thames Husaberg TE125 563 627 470 564 635 476 3335 10.18 % 0.06 %

10 15A Steve Price Waihi KTM 250 EXC 572 624 485 592 632 503 3408 12.59 % 2.19 %

11 21 Vic Wisniewsky Auckland Husaberg TE250 564 627 486 577 667 513 3434 13.45 % 0.76 %

12 18A Andrew Findlay Cambridge Honda CRF450 566 652 486 568 652 516 3440 13.64 % 0.17 %

13 27B Cody Davey Taumaranui Honda CRF450 593 671 481 576 628 532 3481 15.00 % 1.19 %

14 14B Mark Scott Tairua KTM 350 EXC-F 598 657 496 595 656 497 3499 15.59 % 0.52 %

15 20A Mark Gray Whangaruru KTM 300 EXC 608 662 508 594 667 517 3556 17.48 % 1.63 %

16 33A Mike Bennett Whangaruru Husqvarna TXC250 562 630 513 594 642 504 3 3595 18.76 % 1.10 %

17 15 Steve Major Auckland KTM 300 EXC 579 647 520 604 639 619 3608 19.19 % 0.36 %

18 19 Tony Beuth Helensville Husaberg FE390 603 653 604 595 645 534 3634 20.05 % 0.72 %

19 22 Mark Draper Howick Husaberg TE250 605 670 532 619 691 523 3640 20.25 % 0.17 %

20 14 Lewis Speedy Te Kauwhata KTM 530 EXC 583 704 514 602 728 557 3688 21.84 % 1.32 %

21 26 Kelvin Babington Ngaruawahia KTM 250 EXC-F 587 651 484 581 655 512 6 3770 24.55 % 2.22 %

22 25B Grant Christie Eketahuna Yamaha WRF450 628 692 558 638 719 563 20 3818 26.13 % 1.27 %

23 18B Raymond Lempriere Ngaruawahia KTM 250 EXC-F 629 708 545 651 729 561 1 3873 27.95 % 1.44 %

24 23A Brenton May Auckland KTM 250 EXC 618 763 550 637 763 587 3918 29.44 % 1.16 %

25 14A Jason Donaldson Thames KTM 250 XC-F 633 689 560 678 767 549 3 4026 33.00 % 2.76 %

26 20 Bryce Williams Auckland KTM 300 EXC 591 728 556 633 724 598 11 4380 44.70 % 8.79 %

27 26B Andrew Ewen Huntly KTM 300 EXC 619 707 547 679 784 588 10 4424 46.15 % 1.00 %

28 24B Mack Gullivar Waverly Suzuki RMZ450 657 772 565 675 769 550 20 9 4458 47.27 % 0.77 %

29 24 Rupert Copping Auckland KTM 150 XC 641 708 567 656 727 598 12 4497 48.56 % 0.87 %

30 18 Keith Sinclair Te Awamutu Honda CRF250 604 810 593 602 790 600 10 4499 48.63 % 0.04 %

31 31B Paul Richardson Waipukurau Honda CRF450 643 721 900 659 739 603 20 7 4635 53.12 % 3.02 %

32 32A Oscar Hutching Dannevirke Honda CRF450 607 703 582 776 840 677 20 23 5355 76.91 % 15.53 %

33 24A Marius Davis Auckland Husaberg TE300 597 861 670 612 696 596 29 5482 81.10 % 2.37 %

34 30A Brent Green Wellington KTM 350 SX 592 650 508 593 727 542 43 5762 90.35 % 5.11 %

35 31 Rick Mead Waikanae KTM 300 EXC 668 823 658 725 908 715 26 5797 91.51 % 0.61 %

36 20B Brett Jordan Auckland KTM 200 XC 768 858 651 747 948 812 35 6534 115.86 % 12.71 %

37 28 Andrew Jones Lower Hutt KTM 300 EXC 739 875 739 836 976 910 42 7175 137.03 % 9.81 %

38 16A Hazel Rushworth Waipukurau KTM 300 EXC 780 934 867 873 930 767 20 58 8071 166.63 % 12.49 %

DNF 16 Jeff Van Hout Ellerslie KTM 300 EXC 620 698 522 645 745  no card 3230

DNF 23B Duncan McLaren Bennydale Husaberg TE300 561 612 474 555   no card 2202

DNF 31A Richard Downer Paraparaumu KTM 300 EXC 657 764 1066 781   no card 3268 7.96 % 48.41 %

DNF 33 Andy Galpin Marton Yamaha YZ125 600 657 606    20 no card 1883

DNF 29 Ady Loveridge KTM 250 EXC 568 641     no card 1209

DNF 25 Craig Patchett Wanganui GasGas EC300       no card 0

DNF 15B Mark Auld Auckland KTM 350 XC-F       no card 0


